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Student Enrollment by campus — Fall 2014-2015

Academic Unit
Campus Kaslik
Regional University Center of Zahleh
Regional University Center of Chekka
Regional University Center of Rmeich
Total enroliment

Quality Assurance and Institutional Effectiveness Office

Enrollment

7482
447
226
107

8262



