## **USEK | Facts and Figures**

## **Student Enrollment by campus – Fall 2014-2015**

Academic Unit	Enrollment
Campus Kaslik	7482
Regional University Center of Zahleh	447
Regional University Center of Chekka	226
Regional University Center of Rmeich	107
Total enrollment	8262